Chapter 1411 - Cloud mound

The first thousand four hundred and eleven chapters

Really want to study, the difficulty is still very large, especially this space crack is no more 
than the general array method, is to confront the space law.

Shen Lang knew before that the billions of ring arrays were to cover up the cracks in the